
10: Using Standard Addition10: Using Standard Addition

● Creating and Using a Standard Addition 
Curve

● Today's Lab

Lab 10b: Standard AdditionLab 10b: Standard Addition

-6 -4 -2 0 2 4 6 8 10 12

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Standard Addition Curve
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Absorbance of unspiked unknown
contains background interference

Absorbances of samples define 
standard curve, all containing
same background interference

Point extrapolated to 0 absorbance
yields concentration of unknown

What is needed:
•Known Stock solution for “spikes”
•Series of Samples + known “spikes” at same 
volume


